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(130) Long jump - Women

(243) BEDRAC Maja

(68) ZAHOROVA Adéla
(25) MINAROVA Pavlina
(103) HAJDU Lotti

(201) RUDZANOVA Tereza
(148) VIROK Erna Sara

(283) RAHNE Petra

(216) VANOVCANOVA Hana

Bodovanie po 4 disciplinach
Czech republic

Hungary

Slovak republic

Slovenia

International Match U 20

#  Ste Meno
1  (243)  fmm BEDRAC Maja

2 (68)  |pam ZAHOROVA Adéla

3 (25  |pam MINAROVA Pavlina

4 (103) == HAJDU Lotti

5 (201)  pgmm RUDZANOVA Tereza

6  (148) == VIROK Erna Sara

7  (283)  fmm RAHNE Petra

8 (216) pam VANOVCANOVA Hana

1
603/ +2,0
X
579/ +2,1
560/ +2,2
543/ +20
X
541/ +2,5
506/ +1,2

Trnava 06.07.2017

Vysledkova listina
Vygenerované 15. 5. 2024 o 4:29

2
598/ +2,2
569/ +1,8
576/ +2,1

X

X
534/ +1,7
540/ +1,0
530/ +1,6

Nar.

1999
1999
1999
1998
2000
2000
1999
1999

3
608 / +2,2

X
577/ +2,8
522/ +0,6
540/ +19

X
522/ +15
512/ +28
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5

Klub / Krajina

Slovenia
Czech republic
Czech republic
Hungary
Slovak republic
Hungary
Slovenia
Slovak republic

4
604/ +2,2
X
580/ +19
546 / +1,3
518/ +1,7
538/ +3,1
533/ +25
505/ +2,7

5
611/ +1,2
582/ +1,5
572/ +21

X

X
545/ +2,7
525/ +16
524/ +19

Vykon
611
599
580
560
547
545
541
530

6
X

599/ +21
579/ +23
545/ +3,0
547/ +2,5
X
530/ +3,2
507/ +24

52
39
30
25
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